

Court No. - 64

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1784 of 1983

Appellant :- Upendra

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Virendra Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Raj Beer Singh,J.

None for the appellant even when the case is called in revised list.

Learned A.G.A. for the State.

Compliance report regarding order dated 27.11.2019 is still awaited.

Office is directed to send a reminder to the concerned C.J.M.

List this case on 18.02.2020.

Order Date :- 23.1.2020

Anand